GT - FA Range
Specifications
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-50FA 12 50 277 10.91 105 4.13 222 8.74 222 8.74 20.00 44.0
GT12-80FA 12 80 394 15.51 109 4.29 285 11.22 285 11.22 31.00 68.2
GT12-100FA 12 100 394 15.51 109 4.29 285 11.22 285 11.22 34.50 75.9
GT12-120FA 12 120 550 21.65 109 4.29 287 11.30 287 11.30 43.80 96.4
GT12-125FA 12 125 420 16.54 175 6.89 237 9.33 237 9.33 41.00 90.2
GT12-155FA 12 155 551 21.69 109 4.29 287 11.30 285 11.22 49.50 108.9
Weight Approx(kg)
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(10hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
H Over   Terminal
L W H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-26NDF 12 26 21.5 16.9 250 9.84 97 3.82 146.5 5.77 9.30 20.5
GT12-50NDF 12 50 40.2 31.5 390 15.35 105 4.13 200 7.87 21.00 46.2
GT12-50F 12 52 37.5 30 390 15.35 105 4.13 227 8.94 21.50 47.3
GT12-85F 12 86 73 54.9 395 15.55 105 4.13 270 10.63 31.00 68.2
GT12-85NDF 12 85 70.2 55.5 390 15.35 105 4.13 270 10.63 31.00 68.2
GT12-95TF 12 95 80.1 65 390 15.35 105 4.13 270 10.63 31.00 68.2
GT12-100F 12 100 81.6 58 558 21.97 125 4.92 227 8.94 39.00 85.8
GT12-100NDF 12 100 82.5 65.3 390 15.35 105 4.13 287 11.30 33.50 73.7
GT12-100TF 12 100 82.5 65.3 390 15.35 105 4.13 287 11.30 33.50 73.7
GT12-100NTF 12 100 82.5 65.3 395 15.55 108 4.25 287 11.30 32.00 70.4
GT12-100ICS 12 100 82.5 65.3 390 15.35 108 4.25 287 11.30 35.00 77.0
GT12-105F 12 105 84 59 511 20.12 110 4.33 238 9.37 34.00 74.8
GT12-125F 12 125 105.9 83 558 21.97 125 4.92 270 10.63 49.00 107.8
GT12-125NDF 12 125 93.5 74 558 21.97 125 4.92 270 10.63 45.00 99.0
GT12-150F 12 150 120.6 85 558 21.97 125 4.92 310 12.20 53.00 116.6
GT12-150FM 12 151 120.6 85 558 21.97 125 4.92 310 12.20 59.00 129.8
GT12-155F 12 155 124.8 88 558 21.97 124 4.88 283 11.14 54.00 118.8
GT12-155NDF 12 155 115 91.6 558 21.97 124 4.88 283 11.14 52.50 115.5
GT12-170F 12 170 136.5 99 558 21.97 124 4.88 310 12.20 57.00 125.4
GT12-180NDF 12 180 149.4 118 558 21.97 125 4.92 316 12.44 60.00 132.0
GT12-190NDF 12 190 157.8 125 558 21.97 125 4.92 316 12.44 60.50 133.1
Model
Weight Approx(kg)
C1
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity
W H
C10 C3
Dimensions
L
GTS-X  Specifications
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS-200E 2 200 150 110 94.5 3.72 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 14.30 31.5
GTS-260E 2 260 195 143 109 4.29 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 17.00 37.4
GTS-300E 2 300 225 165 123 4.84 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 19.00 41.8
GTS-400E 2 400 300 220 166 6.54 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 26.00 57.2
GTS-500E 2 500 375 275 194.5 7.66 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 31.00 68.2
GTS-600E 2 600 450 330 223 8.78 184.5 7.26 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 37.00 81.4
GTS-800EA 2 800 600 440 280 11.02 186 7.32 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 47.00 103.4
GTS-800E 2 800 600 440 154 6.06 229 9.02 555 21.85 566 22.28 52.00 114.4
GTS-1000EA 2 1000 750 550 339 13.35 190 7.48 360.5 14.19 372 14.65 58.00 127.6
GTS-1000E 2 1000 750 550 186 7.32 229 9.02 555 21.85 566 22.28 62.00 136.4
GTS-1200E 2 1200 900 660 225 8.86 229 9.02 555 21.85 566 22.28 75.00 165.0
GTS-1500E 2 1500 1125 825 265.5 10.45 229 9.02 555 21.85 566 22.28 92.00 202.4
GTS-2000E 2 2000 1500 1300 349 13.74 233 9.17 555 21.85 566 22.28 121.00 266.2
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity Dimensions
Weight Approx(kg)
C10 C3 C1
L W H Total Height
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS-200X 2 200 222 240 227 8.94 96 3.78 291 11.46 303 11.93 17.50 38.6
GTS-300X 2 300 332 360 227 8.94 133 5.24 291 11.46 303 11.93 24.50 53.9
GTS-400X 2 400 443 480 227 8.94 170 6.69 291 11.46 303 11.93 32.00 70.4
GTS-500X 2 500 552 600 231 9.09 155 6.10 395 15.55 408 16.06 39.50 86.9
GTS-600X 2 600 662 720 231 9.09 180 7.09 396 15.59 408 16.06 47.00 103.4
GTS-800X 2 800 873 960 231 9.09 231 9.09 396 15.59 408 16.06 62.00 136.4
GTS-1000X 2 1000 1094 1200 231 9.09 282 11.10 396 15.59 408 16.06 76.00 167.2
GTS-1200X 2 1200 1315 1440 232 9.13 263 10.35 502 19.76 514 20.24 90.00 198.0
GTS-1500X 2 1500 1641 1800 235 9.25 317 12.48 502 19.76 514 20.24 110.00 242.0
GTS-2000X 2 2000 2188 2400 235 9.25 443 17.44 502 19.76 514 20.24 155.00 341.0
Weight Approx(kg)
Dimensions
Total HeightL W HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity
C10 C48 C120
GT
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-33G 12 33 195 7.68 130 5.12 159 6.26 180 7.09 12.50 27.5
GT12-55G 12 55 230 9.06 138 5.43 206 8.11 210 8.27 17.50 38.5
GT12-75G 12 75 258 10.16 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 23.00 50.6
GT12-90G 12 90 305 12.01 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 28.90 63.6
G12-100G 12 100 330 12.99 172 6.77 215 8.46 221 8.70 31.50 69.3
GT12-100G-2 12 100 406 15.98 167 6.57 216 8.50 218 8.58 36.00 79.2
GT12-134G 12 134 341 13.43 172 6.77 282 11.10 288 11.34 42.00 92.4
GT12-200MG 12 200 498 19.61 259 10.20 218 8.58 238 9.37 72.00 158.4
GT12-200G 12 200 522 20.55 243 9.57 220 8.66 220 8.66 66.00 145.2
W eight Approx(kg)H Over   Terminal
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(20hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
L W H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS6-150LS 6 152 116 84 221 8.70 166 6.54 330 12.99 370 14.57 32.00 70.4
GTS6-200LS 6 210 150 112 275 10.83 165 6.50 330 12.99 370 14.57 41.30 90.9
GTS12-200L 12 200 150 113 665 26.18 330 12.99 218 8.58 218 8.58 92.00 202.4
GTS12-300L 12 300 225 139 893 35.16 330 12.99 218 8.58 218 8.58 131.00 288.2
GTS12-400L 12 400 300 226 779 30.67 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 170.00 374.0
GTS12-500L 12 500 375 282 957 37.68 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 209.00 459.8
GTS12-600L 12 580 450 336 1071 42.17 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 241.00 530.2
GTS6-800L 6 830 600 448 801 31.54 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 167.00 367.4
GTS6-1000L 6 1000 750 564 915 36.02 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 202.00 444.4
GTS6-1100L 6 1100 825 616 972 38.27 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 218.00 479.6
GTS6-1200L 6 1200 900 677 972 38.27 516 20.31 218 8.58 218 8.58 230.00 506.0
GTS4-1500L 4 1500 1125 856 793 31.22 465 18.31 277 10.91 277 10.91 205.00 451.0
GTS6-1500L 6 1500 1125 856 1147 45.16 465 18.31 277 10.91 277 10.91 303.00 666.6
GTS4-1600L 4 1600 1200 896 793 31.22 465 18.31 277 10.91 277 10.91 217.00 477.4
GTS6-1600L 6 1600 1200 896 1147 45.16 465 18.31 277 10.91 277 10.91 321.00 706.2
GTS4-1800L 4 1800 1350 1008 793 31.22 562 22.13 277 10.91 277 10.91 248.00 545.6
GTS6-1800L 6 1800 1350 1008 1147 45.16 562 22.13 277 10.91 277 10.91 371.00 816.2
GTS4-2000L 4 2000 1500 1128 793 31.22 562 22.13 277 10.91 277 10.91 382.00 840.4
GTS6-2000L 6 2000 1500 1128 1147 45.16 562 22.13 277 10.91 277 10.91 395.00 869.0
W HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity
C10 C3 C1
Weight Approx(kg)
Total Height
Dimensions
L
 Specifications
GTGT
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT6-200M 6 200 165 136 366 14.41 125 4.92 250 9.84 36.50 80.3
GT12-100M 12 100 81.6 58 406 15.98 173 6.81 218 8.58 36.00 79.2
GT12-134M 12 134 109 77.7 341 13.43 172 6.77 288 11.34 42.00 92.4
GT12-200M 12 200 163.2 115 498 19.61 259 10.20 238 9.37 72.00 158.4
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity Dimensions
Weight Approx(kg)
C10 C3 C1
L W H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT6-5HR 6 24 5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.85 1.9
GT6-180HR 6 310 180 307 12.09 170 6.69 223 8.78 228 8.98 28.00 61.6
GT12-5HR 12 24 5 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.70 3.7
GT12-5BHR 12 24 5 151 5.94 53 2.09 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.70 3.7
GT12-5LHR 12 21 5 140 5.51 48 1.89 104 4.09 106 4.17 2.00 4.4
GT12-7HR 12 33 8 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.55 5.6
GT12-9HR 12 35 9 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.67 5.9
GT12-10HR 12 50 10 151 5.94 65 2.56 110 4.33 117 4.61 3.40 7.5
GT12-12HR 12 55 12 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 4.20 9.2
GT12-18HR 12 75 20.4 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 6.00 13.2
GT12-22HR 12 80 22 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 6.20 13.6
GT12-26HR 12 100 28 175 6.89 166 6.54 125 4.92 125 4.92 8.90 19.6
GT12-33HR 12 100 33 195 7.68 130 5.12 160 6.30 160 6.30 12.50 27.5
GT12-35HR 12 140 35 195 7.68 130 5.12 159 6.26 180 7.09 11.00 24.2
GT12-40HR 12 160 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 14.00 30.8
GT12-55HR 12 200 55 228 8.98 139 5.47 201 7.91 225 8.86 17.50 38.5
GT12-55HR-2 12 200 55 228 8.98 139 5.47 201 7.91 225 8.86 17.50 38.5
GT12-55HR-2 12 200 56 230 9.06 138 5.43 206 8.11 210 8.27 17.00 37.4
GT12-75HR 12 270 75 261 10.28 173 6.81 201 7.91 224 8.82 26.00 57.2
GT12-75HR-2 12 270 76 258 10.16 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 23.00 50.6
GT12-90HR 12 310 92 305 12.01 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 28.90 63.6
GT12-100HR 12 390 100 341 13.43 173 6.81 213 8.39 241 9.49 34.00 74.8
GT12-100HR-2 12 390 100 330 12.99 172 6.77 215 8.46 221 8.70 31.00 68.2
GT12-134HR 12 475 144 341 13.43 172 6.77 282 11.10 288 11.34 42.00 92.4
GT12-150HR 12 475 144 341 13.43 172 6.77 282 11.10 288 11.34 45.00 99.0
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(20hr)(Ah)
DimensionsW atts/cell
@15min
1.67V/cell
H Over   Terminal W eight Approx(kg)
L W H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT6-4.5C 6 4.5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.83 1.8
GT6-7C 6 8 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.36 3.0
GT6-12C 6 13.2 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.89 4.2
GT12-4.5C 12 4.5 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.70 3.7
GT12-7C 12 8 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.55 5.6
GT12-12C 12 13.2 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 4.00 8.8
GT12-14C 12 14 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 4.20 9.2
GT12-18C 12 20 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 6.00 13.2
GT12-26C 12 28 175 6.89 166 6.54 125 4.92 125 4.92 8.90 19.6
GT12-28C 12 28 165 6.50 126 4.96 175 6.89 182 7.17 8.50 18.7
GT12-30C 12 30 167 6.57 126 4.96 173 6.81 176 6.93 10.20 22.4
GT12-35C 12 35 195 7.68 130 5.12 159 6.26 180 7.09 10.50 23.1
GT12-40C 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 170 6.69 170 6.69 13.70 30.1
GT12-55C 12 56 229 9.02 138 5.43 206 8.11 226 8.90 17.00 37.4
GT12-65C 12 66 355 13.98 167 6.57 179 7.05 183 7.20 22.70 49.9
GT12-75C 12 76 258 10.16 168 6.61 208 8.19 226 8.90 23.00 50.6
GT12-90C 12 92 305 12.01 168 6.61 208 8.19 226 8.90 30.00 66.0
GT12-100C 12 102 330 12.99 172 6.77 215 8.46 221 8.70 31.00 68.2
GT12-120C 12 122 405 15.94 175 6.89 208 8.19 235 9.25 38.00 83.6
GT12-134C 12 136 341 13.43 172 6.77 284 11.18 288 11.34 42.50 93.5
GT12-150C 12 154 485 19.09 172 6.77 240 9.45 240 9.45 45.00 99.0
GT12-200C 12 202 522 20.55 238 9.37 218 8.58 236 9.29 64.00 140.8
Weight Approx(kg)
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(20hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
H Over   Terminal
L W H
GTS
Specifications
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT2-4.5 2 4.5 48 1.89 25 0.98 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.29 0.6
GT2-10 2 10 52.5 2.07 50 1.97 93 3.66 98 3.86 0.70 1.5
GT4-1 4 1.0 42 1.65 34.5 1.36 50 1.97 50 1.97 0.18 0.4
GT4-3.5 4 3.5 90 3.54 34 1.34 60 2.36 66 2.60 0.43 0.9
GT4-4.5 4 4.5 47.5 1.87 47.5 1.87 102 4.02 107 4.21 0.60 1.3
GT4-4.5A 4 4.5 52.5 2.07 48.5 1.91 93.5 3.68 99.5 3.92 0.60 1.3
GT4-5P 4 5 91 3.58 50 1.97 73 2.87 73 2.87 0.79 1.7
GT4-8P 4 8 91 3.58 50 1.97 102 4.02 102 4.02 1.13 2.5
GT4-9 4 9 102 4.02 44 1.73 95 3.74 101 3.98 1.10 2.4
GT4-10 4 10 102 4.02 50 1.97 94.5 3.72 100.5 3.96 1.33 2.9
GT6-1 6 1.0 51 2.01 42 1.65 51.5 2.03 57.5 2.26 0.27 0.6
GT6-1.3 6 1.2 97 3.82 24 0.94 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.28 0.6
GT6-1.3 6 1.3 97 3.82 24 0.94 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.30 0.7
GT6-1.7 6 1.7 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.33 0.7
GT6-2 6 2 75 2.95 51.1 2.01 53.2 2.09 59.2 2.33 0.35 0.8
GT6-2.3 6 2.3 42 1.65 37 1.46 76.5 3.01 76.5 3.01 0.37 0.8
GT6-2.5P 6 2.5 105 4.13 41 1.61 69 2.72 69 2.72 0.68 1.5
GT6-2.8 6 2.8 66 2.60 34 1.34 99 3.90 106 4.17 0.61 1.3
GT6-3.2 6 3.2 125 4.92 33 1.30 60 2.36 66 2.60 0.63 1.4
GT6-3.2H 6 3.2 67 2.64 34 1.34 115 4.53 121 4.76 0.66 1.5
GT6-3.4 6 3.4 134 5.28 35 1.38 61 2.40 67 2.64 0.67 1.5
GT6-4E 6 3.6 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.62 1.4
GT6-4 6 4.0 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.70 1.5
GT6-4.2E 6 4.0 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.65 1.4
GT6-4S 6 4.0 70 2.76 47 1.85 104 4.09 105.5 4.15 0.71 1.6
GT6-4P 6 4.0 70 2.76 48 1.89 103 4.06 114.5 4.51 0.80 1.8
GT6-4.2 6 4.5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.80 1.8
GT6-4.5E 6 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.73 1.6
GT6-4.2S 6 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 104 4.09 105.5 4.15 0.80 1.8
GT6-4.2L 6 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 97 3.82 103 4.06 0.80 1.8
GT6-4.5 6 4.5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.83 1.8
GT6-5L 6 5 67 2.64 67 2.64 96.5 3.80 113 4.45 1.00 2.2
GT6-5P 6 5 135 5.31 50 1.97 76 2.99 76 2.99 1.10 2.4
GT6-6 6 6 84.5 3.33 48 1.89 112 4.41 118 4.65 1.18 2.6
GT6-6A 6 6 94 3.70 47 1.85 102 4.02 108 4.25 1.05 2.3
GT6-7 6 7 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.10 2.4
GT6-7.5 6 7.5 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.20 2.6
GT6-7A 6 7 99 3.90 56.5 2.22 103 4.06 108 4.25 1.28 2.8
GT6-8P 6 8 135 5.31 50 1.97 101 3.98 101 3.98 1.69 3.7
GT6-8.5 6 8.5 98 3.86 55 2.17 118 4.65 118 4.65 1.90 4.2
GT6-10 6 10 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.65 3.6
GT6-12 6 12 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.85 4.1
GT6-12T 6 12 108 4.25 71 2.80 140 5.51 140 5.51 2.34 5.1
GT6-20 6 20 157 6.18 83 3.27 125 4.92 125 4.92 3.98 8.8
GT6-36 6 36 161 6.34 88 3.46 164 6.46 170 6.69 6.20 13.6
GT6-42 6 42 161 6.34 88 3.46 164 6.46 170 6.69 6.60 14.5
GT6-80 6 80 194.4 7.65 169.8 6.69 206.4 8.13 210 8.27 13.50 29.7
GT6-105 6 105 195 7.68 170 6.69 205 8.07 210 8.27 16.00 35.2
GT6-155 6 155 260 10.24 180 7.09 245 9.65 250 9.84 24.00 52.8
GT6-180 6 180 320 12.60 175 6.89 225 8.86 230 9.06 28.00 61.6
GT6-200 6 200 320 12.60 175 6.89 225 8.86 230 9.06 31.00 68.2
GT8-3.2 8 3 134 5.28 37 1.46 64 2.52 70 2.76 0.87 1.9
GT8-3.3 8 3.3 68 2.68 49 1.93 90.5 3.56 90.5 3.56 0.78 1.7
GT10-2 10 2 115 4.53 26 1.02 65.2 2.57 65.2 2.57 0.90 2.0
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(20hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
H Over   Terminal Weight Approx(kg)
L W H
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-0.8 12 0.8 96 3.78 25 0.98 62 2.44 62 2.44 0.36 0.8
GT12-1.2 12 1.2 97 3.82 43 1.69 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.49 1.1
GT12-1.3 12 1.3 97 3.82 43 1.69 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.57 1.3
GT12-2 12 2.0 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 105 4.13 1.00 2.2
GT12-2CR 12 2.0 143.5 5.65 23.5 0.93 64.5 2.54 64.5 2.54 0.60 1.3
GT12-2.2E 12 2.0 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.40 67 2.64 0.90 2.0
GT12-2.2 12 2.2 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.40 67 2.64 0.98 2.2
GT12-2.2W 12 2.2 178 7.01 35 1.38 60 2.36 62 2.44 1.00 2.2
GT12-2.3CR 12 2.3 182 7.17 23.5 0.93 61 2.40 61 2.40 0.77 1.7
GT12-2.8 12 2.8 67 2.64 66 2.60 97 3.82 104 4.09 1.20 2.6
GT12-2.8L 12 2.8 132 5.20 33.5 1.32 98 3.86 104 4.09 1.15 2.5
GT12-2.9 12 2.9 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.40 67 2.64 1.05 2.3
GT12-2.9P 12 2.9 79 3.11 56 2.20 99 3.90 105 4.13 1.12 2.5
GT12-3.4 12 3.4 134 5.28 67 2.64 61 2.40 67 2.64 1.30 2.9
GT12-4 12 4 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.35 3.0
GT12-4L 12 4 195 7.68 47 1.85 70 2.76 76 2.99 1.52 3.3
GT12-4.2 12 4.2 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.56 3.4
GT12-4.5E 12 4.2 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.45 3.2
GT12-4.5 12 4.5 90 3.54 70 2.76 101 3.98 107 4.21 1.70 3.7
GT12-5A 12 5 151 5.94 52 2.05 93 3.66 99 3.90 1.98 4.4
GT12-5L 12 5 140 5.51 48 1.89 104 4.09 107 4.21 2.00 4.4
GT12-7E 12 6 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 1.90 4.2
GT12-7.2E 12 7 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.05 4.5
GT12-7.5E 12 7.2 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.15 4.7
GT12-7 12 7 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.30 5.1
GT12-7.2 12 7.2 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.35 5.2
GT12-7.5 12 7.5 151 5.94 65 2.56 95 3.74 101 3.98 2.45 5.4
GT12-9 12 9.0 151 5.94 65 2.56 111 4.37 117 4.61 2.90 6.4
GT12-10 12 10 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.35 7.4
GT12-12 12 12 151 5.94 98 3.86 95 3.74 101 3.98 3.90 8.6
GT12-17 12 17 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.00 11.0
GT12-18 12 18 181 7.13 77 3.03 167 6.57 167 6.57 5.40 11.9
GT12-24 12 24 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 7.60 16.7
GT12-26 12 26 166 6.54 175 6.89 125 4.92 125 4.92 8.00 17.6
GT12-28 12 28 165 6.50 126 4.96 175 6.89 182 7.17 8.50 18.7
GT12-33 12 33 194 7.64 130 5.12 171 6.73 171 6.73 10.60 23.3
GT12-35 12 35 194 7.64 130 5.12 159 6.26 180 7.09 11.20 24.6
GT12-38 12 38 197 7.76 165 6.50 171 6.73 171 6.73 12.70 27.9
GT12-40 12 40 197 7.76 165 6.50 171 6.73 171 6.73 13.00 28.6
GT12-55 12 55 230 9.06 138 5.43 206 8.11 226 8.90 17.00 37.4
GT12-60 12 60 260 10.24 170 6.69 223 8.78 228 8.98 20.50 45.1
GT12-65E 12 65 350 13.78 167 6.57 178 7.01 178 7.01 20.70 45.5
GT12-65 12 65 350 13.78 167 6.57 178 7.01 178 7.01 22.00 48.4
GT12-70 12 70 258 10.16 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 22.80 50.2
GT12-75 12 75 258 10.16 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 23.20 51.0
GT12-85 12 85 305 12.01 168 6.61 208 8.19 212 8.35 24.50 53.9
GT12-90 12 90 305 12.01 168 6.61 208 8.19 226 8.90 26.70 58.7
GT12-100 12 100 330 12.99 173 6.81 215 8.46 221 8.70 30.60 67.3
GT12-120 12 120 405 15.94 175 6.89 208 8.19 235 9.25 38.00 83.6
GT12-150 12 150 485 19.09 172 6.77 240 9.45 240 9.45 43.80 96.4
GT12-200ES 12 200 522 20.55 243 9.57 220 8.66 245 9.65 60.00 132.0
GT12-200E 12 200 522 20.55 243 9.57 220 8.66 245 9.65 61.00 134.2
GT12-200 12 200 522 20.55 243 9.57 220 8.66 245 9.65 64.00 140.8
GT12-230 12 230 521 20.51 269 10.59 203 7.99 232 9.13 67.00 147.4
GT12-250 12 250 520 20.47 269 10.59 220 8.66 249 9.80 78.80 173.4
H Over   Terminal Weight Approx(kg)
L W HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(20hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTS-200G 2 200 103 4.06 206 8.11 354 13.94 380 14.96 20.00 44.0
GTS-250G 2 250 124 4.88 206 8.11 354 13.94 380 14.96 24.00 52.8
GTS-300G 2 300 145 5.71 206 8.11 354 13.94 380 14.96 29.00 63.8
GTS-350G 2 350 124 4.88 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 31.00 68.2
GTS-420G 2 420 145 5.71 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 36.00 79.2
GTS-500G 2 500 166 6.54 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 42.00 92.4
GTS-600G 2 600 145 5.71 206 8.11 645 25.39 671 26.42 50.00 110.0
GTS-630G 2 600 225 8.86 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 53.50 117.7
GTS-700G 2 700 225 8.86 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 59.50 130.9
GTS-770G 2 770 225 8.86 206 8.11 470 18.50 496 19.53 65.50 144.1
GTS-800G 2 800 210 8.27 191 7.52 645 25.39 671 26.42 68.00 149.6
GTS-1000G 2 1000 210 8.27 233 9.17 645 25.39 671 26.42 82.00 180.4
GTS-1200G 2 1200 210 8.27 275 10.83 645 25.39 671 26.42 97.00 213.4
GTS-1500G 2 1500 210 8.27 275 10.83 795 31.30 821 32.32 120.00 264.0
GTS-2000G 2 2000 212 8.35 399 15.71 772 30.39 797 31.38 160.00 352.0
GT12-2500G 2 2500 212 8.35 487 19.17 772 30.39 797 31.38 200.00 440.0
GT12-3000G 2 3000 212 8.35 576 22.68 772 30.39 797 31.38 240.00 528.0
W eight Approx(kg)
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(10hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
H Over   Term inal
L W H
Specifications
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-50FG 12 50 35 30 390 15.35 105 4.13 227 8.94 21.50 47.3
GT12-75FG 12 75 55 45 558 21.97 105 4.13 227 8.94 31.00 68.2
GT12-85FG 12 85 73 54 395 15.55 105 4.13 270 10.63 31.00 68.2
GT12-100FG 12 100 80 56 558 21.97 125 4.92 227 8.94 39.00 85.8
GT12-105FG 12 105 82 58 511 20.12 110 4.33 238 9.37 34.00 74.8
GT12-125FG 12 125 105 83 558 21.97 125 4.92 270 10.63 49.00 107.8
GT12-150FG 12 150 120 85 558 21.97 125 4.92 310 12.20 57.00 125.4
GT12-155FG 12 155 124 88 558 21.97 124 4.88 283 11.14 54.00 118.8
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity Dimensions
W eight Approx(kg)
C10 C3 C1
L W H
Specifications
GTFGTF   - Range   - Range
(m m ) (in) (m m ) (in) (m m ) (in) (m m ) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GTF-200 2 200 103 4.06 206 8.11 354 13.94 409 16.10 13.20 29.0
GTF-250 2 250 124 4.88 206 8.11 354 13.94 409 16.10 16.20 35.6
GTF-300 2 300 145 5.71 206 8.11 354 13.94 409 16.10 19.20 42.2
GTF-350 2 350 124 4.88 206 8.11 470 18.50 525 20.67 19.40 42.7
GTF-420 2 420 145 5.71 206 8.11 470 18.50 525 20.67 23.40 51.5
GTF-500 2 500 166 6.54 206 8.11 470 18.50 525 20.67 27.40 60.3
GTF-600 2 600 145 5.71 206 8.11 645 25.39 700 27.56 33.90 74.6
GTF-800 2 800 191 7.52 210 8.27 645 25.39 700 27.56 45.30 99.7
GTF-1000 2 1000 233 9.17 210 8.27 645 25.39 700 27.56 55.50 122.1
GTF-1200 2 1200 275 10.83 210 8.27 645 25.39 700 27.56 65.80 144.8
GTF-1500 2 1500 275 10.83 210 8.27 795 31.30 850 33.46 87.00 191.4
GTF-1750 2 1750 399 15.71 214 8.43 771 30.35 826 32.52 105.00 231.0
GTF-1875 2 1875 399 15.71 214 8.43 771 30.35 826 32.52 113.00 248.6
GTF-2000 2 2000 399 15.71 214 8.43 771 30.35 826 32.52 123.00 270.6
GTF-2250 2 2250 487 19.17 212 8.35 771 30.35 826 32.52 142.00 312.4
GTF-2500 2 2500 487 19.17 212 8.35 771 30.35 826 32.52 152.00 334.4
GTF-3000 2 3000 576 22.68 212 8.35 771 30.35 826 32.52 179.00 393.8
HModel
Nom inal
Voltage
(V)
Nom inal
Capacity
(10hr)(Ah)
D im ensions
H Over   Term inal
L W
W eight Approx
w ithout acid (kg)
GTGT   - EV Range   - EV Range
Battery ChargerBattery Charger
Model C1202 C1204 C1206 C2405 C3602 C4825 C1208 C2406 C1210A C1215B
Input voltage range
Input frequency range 47-63Hz 47-63Hz 47-63Hz 47-63Hz 47-63Hz 47-63Hz 47-63Hz 47-63Hz 47-63Hz 47-63Hz
Charging way
output voltage of constant current 13.7±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc 27.5±0.3Vdc 27.5±0.3Vdc 54.8±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc 27.5±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc
output voltage of constant voltage 14.5±0.3Vdc 14.5±0.3Vdc 14.5±0.3Vdc 28.5±0.3Vdc 28.5±0.3Vdc 57±0.3Vdc 14.5±0.3Vdc 28.5±0.3Vdc 14.5±0.3Vdc 14.5±0.3Vdc
output voltage of trickle charge 13.7±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc 27.5±0.3Vdc 27.5±0.3Vdc 54.8±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc 27.5±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc 13.7±0.3Vdc
Max. current 2A±0.3A 4A±0.3A 6A±0.3A 5A±0.3A 1.6A±0.3A 2.5A±0.3A 8A±0.3A 6A±0.3A 10A±0.3A 3-15A±0.3Achoice
Efficiency(typ.) >78% >78% >78% >78% >78% >78% >78% >78% >80% >80%
Working temperature -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC -10ºC - 40ºC
Case size 175X95X55 175X95X55 175X95X55 175X95X60 175X95X60 175X95X68 225X145X55 225X145X55 195X190X115 195X190X115
Weight(no power wire) 480g 480g 480g 640g 640g 730g 1200g 1200g 2000g 2000g
110/220(-10%--+25%)choice
3-step charge control switch mode
 Short-circuit/over-load/over-
current/ over
temperature/reverse polarity
Short-circuit/over-load/over-
current protection
Protection
110/220(-10%--+25%)choice
3-step charge control switch mode
 Short-circuit/over-load/over-current protection
fluctuations in main voltage                        protection
Applications
Power Plant & Hydropower Station
Photovoltaic & Solar System
Telecommunication
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-12EV 12 12 151 5.94 99 3.90 98 3.86 106 4.17 4.35 9.6
GT12-20EV 12 20 181 7.13 77 3.03 170 6.69 176 6.93 6.95 15.3
GT12-30EV 12 30 221 8.70 93 3.66 175 6.89 176 6.93 10.30 22.7
GT12-35EV 12 35 220 8.66 151 5.94 174 6.85 174 6.85 11.90 26.2
GT12-40EV 12 40 223 8.78 120 4.72 175 6.89 175 6.89 13.40 29.5
GT16-14EV 16 14 220 8.66 112 4.41 100 3.94 101 3.98 6.70 14.7
GT16-20EV 16 20 250 9.84 100 3.94 127 5.00 127 5.00 9.40 20.7
H Over   Terminal Weight Approx(kg)
L W HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(2hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
GASTON BATTERY INDUSTRIAL LTD.
Website:http://www.gaston.com.hk   E-mail: gaston@gaston.com.hk
China office: Room 2110,21/F, West Tower Of Costal City, Hede 3 Road, Nanshan, Shenzhen,Guangdong,China.
TEL: (86-755)86289758   FAX: (86-755)86289769
E-mail: gaston@mailcenter.com.cn
Add:Room 611,6/F, Seapower Tower, Concordia Plaza, 1 Science Museum Road, TST, Kowloon,HongKong.
GASTON ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LTD.
GASTON ENERGY INDIA (PVT) LIMITED.
Add:701 Athena C-2 Sawai Jaisingh Highway, Banipark, Jaipur 302016 India.
Website:http://www.gastonindia.com   E-mail: sales@gastonindia.com